ST. MATTHEW SCHOOL 2022-2023 CALENDAR (Subject to Change) oso7/2s

01 Noon Dismissall

02 Noon Dismissall

05 Labor Day

13 PK-5 Back to School

Night
20 6-8 Back to School
Night
02 Mariners Game
10 Individual Pictures

14 Staff Refreat
17-22 Rosary Week
31 Halloween

11 Veterans Day

14 Individual Retakes
21-22 No School
Conferences

23-25 No School
24 Thanksgiving Day

02 End of 1¢t Trimester
07 Christmas Store
08 Christmas Store

14 Christmas Concert
15 Reindeer Rotations
16 Noon Dismissal

19-30 Christmas Break
25 Christmas

01 New Year's Day
03 Return to School
16 M.L. King Day

29 Catholic Schools Week

Jan 29-Feb 3

AUGUST ‘22

S| M| T |W|[Th|[F S
112 (3|4|5]| 6
7|8 |9 (10]|11]12]13
14 |15 |16 |17 |18 |19 | 20
21 (22|23 (24|25 |26 | 27
28 | 29 | 30 | 31

SEPTEMBER ‘22
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OCTOBER ‘22
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NOVEMBER ‘22
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DECEMBER ‘22

S|IM|T|W|Th|F |S
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JANUARY ‘23
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1 34|56
8|9 |10|11|12|13|14
15 17 [ 18|19 |20 | 21

22 (23|24 25|26 |27 |28
29 [ 30 | 31

FEBRUARY ‘23

SIM|T|W|Th|F |S
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MARCH ‘23
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APRIL ‘23
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JUNE ‘23
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Please Note:

/ Noon Dismissal

X No School

2:00 pm Dismissal Monday

Staff Meeting

1st Trimester: Dec 2

2nd Trimester Mar 9

10

17
20

06
07

09
10-14

13
14
15
15-19
19
26

29

06
13

14

18

Staff Professional
Development Day
Mid-Winter Break
Presidents’ Day
Ash Wednesday

Gala Auction
End of 2nd Trimester
Staff Retreat

Last Supper

Good Friday

Silent Noon Dismissal
Easter Sunday
Spring Break

First Eucharist
Mother's Day
Grandparents Day
Rosary Week

May Crowning

Jr Olympics

1:45 Dismissal
Memorial's Day

Graduation
Cleaning Day
Noon Dismissal
Last Day

11:00 am Dismissal
Report Cards
Father's Day


http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/presidents-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/labor-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/halloween.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/good-friday.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/easter.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/veterans-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/thanksgiving-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/shared/mothers-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/memorial-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/christmas.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/shared/fathers-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/new-years-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/martin-luther-king-day.php

